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lnvoice No.

ATl23-Ut194 -2023

Dated

1

Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Supplie/s Ref Other Reference(s)

Akshaya Traders FY -2023-24
M$2/1 C{01.}lD FL00R Kit$ltA iTAGAN t0(0iy 8N0l(p1.tR

MUSHEERABAO, HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 35BFYPAo1 21A1 23
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer's Order No

20230729023
Dated

29Jul-2023
Despatch Document No Delivery Note Daae

Oespatched through Destination

54-187 l3&4, llnd FloorSoham MansionM.G.Road
Secunderabad,
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer

SUMMIT SALES LLP

Terms of Oelivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

1

2
HARD HARDWARE MS NATLS 62.50mm v,,

c Hardware HoldfastntryrPe
Hard sware{lll lsNai -50mm-Kgs

Output CGST @ 9%
Output SGST @9%

100 KGS

25 KG
25.0

85.00
110.00

110.00

0

9

KGS

Nos

KGS

%
%

8,500.00
2,750.00
2,750.00

14,000.00

1,260.00
't,260.00

Total

2105

t16 s20.00

INR Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty On
E. & O,E

funounl Chargeable (in words)

ly

CentralTax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount2105

5 500.00
8,500.00 gqo

9%
765.00
495.00

gvo

9./o
765.00
495.00

'1,530.00

990.00
Total 1 00 1 1,200,00

1. .00
(lfl YY0rds) , INR Two Thousand Five Hundred rwenty onty

Dedaralion

Tax Amounl

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price ot the
goods described and ihat all pa culars are true and
conect.

lor Akshaya
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