## TAX INVOICE



Akshaya Traders FY-2023-24 64-392/1, GROUND FLOOR, KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY, BHOLAKPUR MUSHEERABAD, HYDERABAD

GSTIN/UIN: 36BFYPA0121A1Z3 State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 Invoice No.

AT/23-24/194

Delivery Note

Dated

1-Aug-2023

Mode/Terms of Payment

Buyer

SUMMIT SALES LLP

5-4-187/3&4, IInd FloorSoham MansionM.G.Road

Secunderabad.

GSTIN/UIN State Name : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

: Telangana, Code : 36

Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)					
Buyer's Order No.	Dated					
20230729023	29-Jul-2023					
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date					
Despatched through	Destination					

Terms of Delivery

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 2 3	Carpentry Hardware Holdfast V Hardware-Ms Nails-50mm-Kgs V HARD HARDWARE MS NAILS 62.50mm	2105	100 KGS 25.0 Nos 25 KGS	85.00 110.00 110.00	Nos	2,750.00
	Output CGST @ 9% Output SGST @ 9%			9	%	14,000.00 1,260.00 1,260.00
	Total					₹ 16,520.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Only

UCNICAC	, ,					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Central Tax		State Tax		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
2105	8,500.00	9%	765.00	9%	765.00	1,530.00
	5,500.00	9%	495.00	9%	495.00	
Total	14,000.00		1,260.00		1,260,00	2 520 00
			,		1,200,00	/ 5/0 0

Tax Amount (in Words): INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Only

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Akshaya Traders FY-2023-24

E. & O.E

Authorised Signator

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

INWARD
Inward No. 20021 Dt: 02 | 8 | 23
MRN No: Dt:
Received By: Sign:
90230 802011 Sy
SUMMIT SALES LLP